NO. Photo Product Description Aperture Part No Unit Price/EUR
0.8mm P0591-673-00008
1.0mm P0591-571-00010
1.2mm P0591-572-00012
1.4mm PT345-1555X
1.5mm P0591-573-00015
1.8mm P0591-574-00018
2.0mm P0591-575-00020
2.3mm P0591-574-00023
2.5mm P0591-576-00025
3.0mm P0591-577-00030
4.0mm P0591-578-00040
5.0mm P0591-579-00050
6.0mm P0591-580-00060
0.8mm P0591-673-00008C
1.0mm P0591-571-00010C
1.2mm P0591-572-00012C
1.4mm PT345-1555XC
1.5mm P0591-573-00015C
1.8mm P0591-574-00018C
2.0mm P0591-575-00020C
2.3mm P0591-574-00023C
2.5mm P0591-576-00025C
3.0mm P0591-577-00030C
4.0mm P0591-578-00040C
5.0mm P0591-579-00050C
6.0mm P0591-580-00060C
1.0mm P0591-002-00010
1.2mm P0591-002-00012
1.4mm PT358-0124X
1.5mm P0591-002-00015
1.8mm P0591-002-00018
2.0mm P0591-002-00020
2.3mm P0591-002-00023
2.5mm P0591-002-00025
3.0mm P0591-002-00030
3.5mm P0591-002-00035
4.0mm P0591-002-00040
5.0mm P0591-002-00050
1.0mm P0591-002-00010C
1.2mm P0591-002-00012C
1.4mm PT358-0124XC
1.5mm P0591-002-00015C
1.8mm P0591-002-00018C
2.0mm P0591-002-00020C
2.3mm P0591-002-00023C
2.5mm P0591-002-00025C
3.0mm P0591-002-00030C
3.5mm P0591-002-00035C
4.0mm P0591-002-00040C
5.0mm P0591-002-00050C
Precitec DE HP1.5"  Nozzles
Diameter: φ28mm
Height: 15mm
Thread: M11

0.8mm P0595-92868
1.0mm P0595-92871
1.2mm P0595-92879
1.4mm P0595-92881
1.5mm P0595-92883
1.8mm P0595-92886
2.0mm P0595-92901
2.3mm P0595-92904
2.5mm P0595-92906
3.0mm P0595-92909
3.5mm P0595-92911
4.0mm P0595-92913
4.5mm P0595-92915
5.0mm P0595-92917
0.8mm P0591-569-00008
1.0mm P0591-561-00010
1.2mm P0591-562-00012
1.5mm P0591-563-00015
1.8mm P0591-564-00018
2.0mm P0591-565-00020
2.5mm P0591-566-00025
3.0mm P0591-568-00030
0.8mm 6930250001
1.0mm 6930250002
1.2mm 6930250003
1.5mm 6930250004
1.8mm 6930250005
2.0mm 6930250006
2.5mm 6930250007
3.0mm 6930250008
1.0mm P0571-281-00010
1.2mm P0571-282-00012
1.5mm P0571-283-00015
1.8mm P0571-284-00018
2.0mm P0571-285-00020
2.5mm P0571-286-00025
1.0mm P0571-291-00010
1.2mm P0571-292-00012
1.5mm P0571-293-00015
1.8mm PT377-0018
2.0mm P0571-295-00020
2.5mm P0571-297-00025
3.0mm PT377-0030
Precitec Double Nozzles
Diameter: φ28mm
Height: 11mm

Thread: M11
Material: Copper
HS Code: 8466939000
Precitec Single Nozzles
Diameter: φ28mm
Height: 11mm
Thread: M11
Material: Copper
HS Code: 8466939000
5
6
7
8
9
10
1.0mm P0578-0411-00010
1.2mm P0578-0412-00012
1.5mm P0578-0413-00015
1.8mm P0578-0414-00018
2.0mm P0578-0415-00020
2.5mm P0578-0417-00025
1.0mm P0573-561-00010
1.2mm P0573-562-00012
1.5mm P0573-563-00015
2.0mm P0573-564-00020
2.5mm P0573-566-00025
1.0mm 6930250680
1.2mm 6930250681
1.5mm 6930250682
1.8mm 6930250683
2.0mm 6930250684
2.3mm 6930250685
2.5mm 6930250686
3.0mm 6930250687
3.5mm 6930250688
0.8mm P0589-424-00008
1.0mm P0589-426-00010
1.2mm P0589-425-00012
1.5mm PT344-1499X
2.0mm P0589-428-00020
1.0mm P0787-481-00010
1.2mm P0787-482-00012
1.5mm P0787-483-00015
1.7mm P0787-1002-00017
2.0mm P0787-1001-00020
Precitec DE DS  Nozzles
Diameter: φ28mm
Height: 22.5mm
Thread: M11

Thread: M9
Material: Copper
HS Code: 8466939000
Precitec DE YR30  Nozzles
Diameter: φ11.2mm
Height: 15.3mm
Thread: M6
Material: Copper
HS Code: 8466939000
11
12
13
14
15
0.8mm P0494-1001-00008
1.0mm P0494-853-00010
1.2mm P0494-854-00012
1.5mm P0494-855-00015
1.8mm P0494-1002-00018
2.0mm P0494-857-00020
1.0mm P0494-787-00010
1.2mm P0494-788-00012
1.5mm P0494-789-00015
1.8mm P0494-785-00018
2.0mm P0494-786-00020
1.0mm P0352-333-00010
1.5mm P0352-335-00015
1.8mm P0352-336-00018
2.0mm P0352-336-00020
2.5mm P0352-336-00025
OG Y D21.5 d2 II P0588-1022-00002
OG Y D22.35 d4 II P0589-360-00002
OG D30 d1.5 P0253-1034-00001
OG Y D30 d5 II P0795-1201-00002